
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
SCHOENFELS, Schlass
SCHOENFELS, Duerf
DIRENDALL, Direndall
KOPSTAL, Saangen
KOPSTAL, Bréck
KOPSTAL, Kléipesch
BRIDEL, Berk
BRIDEL, Flamo
BRIDEL, Taverne
BRIDEL, Stuff
BRIDEL, Schanz
BRIDEL, Biirgerkraiz
LUX Millebaach, Ctre. Sportif Bambesch
LUX Rollingergrund, Roudebierg
LUX Limpertsberg, Theater Quai 1
LUX Limpertsberg, Lycée des Garçons
LUX Limpertsberg, L.T. du Centre

3491

A 
06:55
06:55
06:59
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:18
07:30
07:33
07:37

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Schoenfels - Kopstal - Limpertsberg, LTCE25
courses scolaires

septembre 2023




